

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 18782-18784/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20.7.2011 in CRLA No.  
72/2010, CRLA No. 324/2010, CRLA No. 105/2011, CRLA No.  
112/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

RANJANA KISANSINGH DUMALE ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file SLP and  
office report )

Date: 30/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant R.D., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to file special leave petitions is  
granted.

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master