

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1257-1259/2012

RANJANA KISANSINGH DUMALE ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1260/2012

(With Office Report)

Cr1.A. No. 1261-1264/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Surabhi Guleria, Adv.

Mr. Kailas B. Autade, Adv.

For Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kailas B. Autade, Adv.

For Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Surabhi Guleria, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after two weeks.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.